
Mayor - Lou Triffitt  ltriffitt@centralhighlands.tas.gov.au 

Deputy Mayor - Jim Allwright  jallwright@centralhighlands.tas.gov.au 

Tony Bailey  tbailey@centralhighlands.tas.gov.au 

Robert Cassidy rcassidy@centralhighlands.tas.gov.au 

Julie Honner jhonner@centralhighlands.tas.gov.au 

Jim Poore jpoore@centralhighlands.tas.gov.au 

Anthony Archer  

Scott Bowden  

Anita Campbell 
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